Corrections: Have not affected standings.

U15 Girls

Name Total
Alexanderia Smith Bowlero Greenville 964
Amari Thompson AMF Columbia 962
Kyra Flores Swamp Fox 960
Dainaca Fritz Swamp Fox 946
Abaigail Parks Wade Hampton 917
Maddie Bayne JC's Lexington 879
Paisley MacDougal 836
Kassidy Johnson 826
Payten Thompson 817
Macie Eleena Garcia 811
Olivia Charles 791
Olivia Kieru 789
Ryan McCroskey 784
Natalie Ames 757
Sydney Cornell 754
Ava Grace Rodriguez 745
Janae Witt-Morgan 735
Ruthey Sisk 732
Laney Elkins 725
Jocelyn Currence 724
Cassidy Stanton 722
Emily Huestis 708
Sofia Freely 689
Bianca Nevaeh Garcia 676
Lauren P Winkler 675
Emily Miller 659
Alexa Puleo 650
Jaden McPherson 638
Inara Aljuwaie 629
Lauren Melton 624
Skylah Santos 581
Gwen Balmer 578
Allison Holliday 561
Carmen Nicole Pruitt 545
Jillian Grieco-Eden 523
Addison Brantley 404
Elizabeth Canfield 265



Lilly Josephine Moore
Lilly McGill
Madison Howard

Makayla Rose Whatmore

U15 Boys

Name Total
Jackson Smith Paradise 1116
Joshua Mitchell AMF Columbia 1038
E'Nigel Simon Strikers 1035
Tanner James Hendricks Tri City 984
Dylan Davis-Singleton AMF Columbia 966
Trevor Spires JC'S Lexington 966
Steven Wilson Strikers 949
Colby Hamilton Hasty Gamecock 933
Colton Wayne Doremus Paradise 932
Andrew Davis Southgate 929
Jackson Rhee Strikers 922
Joseph David Kirk Gamecock 919
Maxwell Vongsavanh Myrtle Beach Bowl 918
Michael Williams Royal Z 912
Arthur Dionisio Myrtle Beach Bowl 909
Kaleb Parker Ashley 906
Connor Beasley Southgate 902
Ryley Mahon Myrtle Beach Bowl 899
Joseph Cochran 891
Noah Lobato 890
Henry Dionisio 889
Eric Kirsch 888
Christian Conrad 885
Tyler Stebbins 885
Dawson Cecil Mathis 876
Jaiden Gunter 874
Mason Spears 850
Waylan Woodall 845
Ethan Hall 844
Jason Sisk 841
Mason Raby 839
Hunter Crockett Watford 833
Jeffrey w Mahaffee 825
Kai Muckin 820



Elijah Gray

"RJ" Raymond Troche
Sean Weeks

Mason Burke

Caden Lusk

Nolan Loc Mitchell
Jacob J Herrera
Mckenzie Pitts
Daniel Amato

Cruz Spenziero
Parker Rede

Kyle Green Jr

Darnell Williams
Brayden Rosacker
Colten Miller Nelson
Jayden Graham
Marcus Long

Hayden Lee

Jack MacDougall
Tristin Blandin

Kodi Sellers

John Fincher Polson
Fredrick Thomas Mosley
Jace Jones

Cruz Uribe

Quinn Davis Posey
Storm Clark

Graham Watson
Britton Lewis

Gavin Barfield

Chase McAllister
Giovanni Luna

Caleb Belcher

Izaiha Ny'Kellius Joseph
Kellen James Hauger
Maddix Maloy

Amon Warren
Weston Kirkland
Jordan Thomas

Jakob Baysinger
Adam Mead

819
813
813
807
796
791
790
788
784
779
773
767
766
763
762
757
757
754
750
743
735
730
729
727
726
724
704
702
702
694
691
686
685
683
682
667
662
656
656
655
653



Stanley Rumph
Jaxon Hall

Mason James Clark
Quincy Fields
Matthew Elvis
Schuyler Bunch
Rodney Eaan Kelso
Jacob Reed Goldie
Liam Crisp

Sterling "Chase" Moon
Luke Bartlett

Aiden Miller

Trent Smith

Joseph Valentine-Valent Il

Andrew Belt

James Lankford
Ethan Longe
Oliver Strouch
Gabriel Olivares
Ryan Awad

Felix Paul Wade
Gavin Goodrich
Daniel Peterson
Aiden Smith
Clayton Shirley
Spencer Melton
Zachery Parker
Kalin Wiszowaly
Joshua Walker
Hunter Billings
Harrison Armstrong
Brian Jones

Ethan Lanzone
Connor Feigl

Noah Bright

James Mason Arbogast
Miles D Smith
Derrick Hamlin
Cole Wellinger
Andrew Ricker
Arthur Dearth Moore

642
633
633
627
623
619
617
614
612
609
605
598
596
592
589
588
587
579
579
578
578
570
554
543
539
526
525
524
524
522
520
517
506
485
483
445
428
369
368



Elijah Oxford
Gabriel Malik Fox-McKinzy

U18 Girls

Name Total
Kaytlen Peck Strikers 1088
Amber Ferrara Myrtle Beach Bowl 982
Natalia Gallegos Swamp Fox 955
Jadeyn Surprenant Ashley 939
Olivia Blackburn JC Lexington 930
Zoey Christian Royal Z 921
Angela Echemendia Southgate 915
Savannah Rose McCoy 913
DelJai Hyche 910
Emma Cairco 895
Zaharia Williams 894
Sydnie Vohs 885
Madison Page 864
Ashley Brook Ford 851
Layla Fontanez 850
Kalina Bowman 826
Lindsey A Williams 821
Michela McBride 784
Jasmine Strode 779
Sabrina Sistar 778
Subee Vongsavanh 776
Alli Etheridge 760
Alyssa Louise Phelan 741
Illiana Freely 725
Kaitlyn M Swaney 697
Shyanne Alexus Jackson 696
Samantha Baker 693
Amaris Grace Selman 684
Madison Morant 668
Natalie Selman 667
Tamrah Schneider 666
Molly McKeever 662
Haley Walker 660
Rebekah Burrell 658
Ava Teeters 649
Melissa Wimpey 624



Taylor Boney 587
Glori Smith 581
Tina Beere 555
Adrianna Canfield 490
Julie Redman 377
Carter Schrenker

U18 Boys

Name Total
Aiden Totherow Strikers 1147
Jacob Kiker Southgate 1135
Jayden Williams Myrtle Beach Bowl 1132
Wesley Wideman Expo #00 1129
Nathan Stewart Gamecock 1108
Matthew Kiker Southgate 1079
Austin Taylor Pepsi 1073
Joshua Jaye Phelan Strikers 1065
Wyatt McDaniel Myrtle Beach Bowl 1056
Mitchell Evan Powell Paradise 1053
Anthony Cruz Boulevard 1039
Michael Larson Tate Tri City 1031
Levi Marshall Wade Hampton 1027
Jackson Elkins Strikers 998
Logan Strode Swamp Fox 995
Mason Yarbrough Peach 985
Charlie Muckin 981
Benjamin Peahuff 979
Braxton Burkett 969
Christian James Merritt 968
London Gardner 965
Mar'Quis Stover 965
Matthew Yarbrough 964
Ethan Crisp 954
Edward Ellis Parker V 939
Caleb Baker 931
Brandon Todd 922
Tyler Slaton 922
Laine Doucette 921
Owen Erlewine 916
Brayden Battaglia 914
Cody W Cawthon 912



Jacob Herbert
Jonathan Ploof

Kaleb Springer
William Currence

lan Conrad

Nathan Allen Miller
Lukas Kuykendall
James Walker

Colson Edwards
Nicholas Medina
Wesley Klump

Kaian McCoy

William Reemsnyder
Brent Zarcone
Christopher Rhett Cox
Thomas Whatmore Jr
Liam James Buchanan
Jeffrey Pittman
Oreon Mosley

Diego Garcia

Mekhi Gary

Kyler Richardson
Javier Cruz

Zackery Goodman
Toler Maloy

Cory Shea Brown
Caleb Weathersby
Giovanni Pizzilo
Michael Bryce

Rhett Charles Blanton
William "Bryson" Cantrell
Devin J. Floyd

Gary Ames

Kasen Cislo

Tyler Williams
Franklin Schmidt
Connor Stanton
Joseph Davis

Jordan Chappell
Austin Brown

Aiden Hotovec

907
906
905
904
902
902
900
897
887
875
868
867
859
856
856
853
849
848
843
832
831
825
820
818
818
804
803
799
797
795
792
790
790
786
784
775
768
765
758
758
755



Matthew Powell 753

Spencer Bond 750
Ben Powell 749
William Logan Rainey 745
Brandon Clack 744
Cuyler Hawkes 737
Andrew Sibley 735
Michael Gary Mars 729
Cooper Schneider 729
Zamari Hammond 726
Joseph Wyatt Rogers 726
Carter MacDougal 725
Trenton Miller 724
Cameron Stidham 723
Joshua Mason Collins 721
Dylan Thomas Small 706
Kaeden Lee Brown 696
Joseph W Mahaffee 692
Carson Geddings 643
Thomas Billings 639
Jayce Black 632
Ace Autry Harrelson 617
Sam Cobb 566
Avery Chandler 544
William Miller 543
Trillyon Glover 540

Brenden Howard

Bryce Howard

Casey Dylan Stiles
Jayden Douglas Williams

On Mon, Mar 11, 2024 at 1:17 PM Tina Brown <scpepsiyouth@gmail.com> wrote:

Below you will find the standings for the U12, U15, and U18 divisions. Bowlers who are
highlighted in yellow are to return to Myrtle Beach Bowl Saturday 3-16-2024 for finals Check in
begins at 9am and bowling will begin at 10am.

These results are subject to change if any corrections are made. | will let you know if they do. |
will forward the results for the U8 and U10 divisions after the finals Saturday. Please let me
know if you have any questions.

Tina Brown

SC Pepsi Tournament

2024 SC Pepsi Youth Championships- Unofficial Standings



mailto:scpepsiyouth@gmail.com

Name Total

Aria Christian Royal Z 800
Tinsley Shutters Royal Z 794
Emerson Mitchell Strikers 734
Charlotte Baker Gamecock 731
Aurora Kuck Ashley Lanes 727
Tori Addison Green 663
Victoria Wilson 651
Adelyn Geddings 639
Ellie Vancil 629
Nicole (Morgan) Baynes 626
Sophie McDaniel 624
Juliana Herring 608
Juliana Herring 608
Laykin Gardner 596
Ava Parks 591
Aeryn Parks 589
Patricia R Martinez 587
Ryan Coker 578
Kate Warlikowski 569
Elizabeth Burk 560
Aislyn P Holbrooks 543
Jennie Herrera 534
Sophie Ann Hungate 531
Khloe Sease 505
Leah Walker 502
Sophie G Davis 502
Kaylana Lynn Whatmore 501
Chloe L Baker 487
McKenzie McDermott 457
Katie Abbott 384
Melissa Raines 372
Mia Rose Dispensa 370
Destinee Richardson 351



Ul2 BOYS

Name Total

Riley James Purvis Expo 300 946
Simeon Mobley Station 300 917
Jereimiah Walker Boulevard 866
Ethan Williams Royal Z 815
Kaleb Feaster Strikers 796
Kyrian Davis Stars & Strikes 783
John Wyatt Wood Boulevard 781
Michael Wilson Royal Z 759
Ty'Zayion Jenkins Gamecock 747
Tre McKinney Strikers 739
Breden Brown Royal Z 736
James Holmes Royal Z 731
Brooklyn Mendenhall 730
Aiden Benfield 708
Leo Lauer 704
Marshal Clayton Arbogast 704
Brendan Phillips 699
Carson Cromer 689
Dawson Armstrong 686
Ky'Morion Jenkins 684
Stone Barrett 682
Bryson Bush 673
David Holmes 671
Charlie McDuffie 667
William Cranford 662
Jaxon Fawcett 659
Jameson Rutland 658
Keegan Haapala 656
John Gaskins 651
Ryan Matthew Sistar 646
William Ballentine 640
Gavin Miller 637
Jeremy Walker 627
Liam Wiszowaty 623
Jax Everson 619
Kaden Kotary 617
Declan Spears 612
Philip Stoker 603



Luke Hammond
Michael Lankford
Tyson Yarborough
Cody Blanton

Cash M Cobb
Alexander Bruce
Ryan Cochran
Joseph Sulich
Larone Chappell JR
Eli Inbody

Kyle Shumpert
Elijah Smith

Jay (Logan ) Crowe
Malakai Estes
Carson MacDougall
Evers Hall

Zackari Boatright

Morgan Eugene Charles Willis
Eric Christopher Flippen

Connor Graham
Sayer Layne Moss
Rory Halford

Eli Cooper Bagwell
Kalon Bishop
Jonah Puleo
Julian Lawrence
Julian Lawrence
Nicholas Thompson
Noah Thomas
Tristan Canfield
Ryan Sanders
Zachary Pashow
Rylan Meloon
Blake Rice
Sebastian Mullins
Jaxon Elijah Martin
Liam Coleman
Nick Cisneros
Noah Gaddy

U15 Girls

590
589
587
580
580
579
578
578
577
576
575
573
569
562
549
549
547
539
538
536
530
514
504
498
497
468
468
436
417
404
403
386
361
345
343



Name Total

Alexanderia Smith Bowlero Greenville 964
Amari Thompson AMF Columbia 962
Kyra Flores Swamp Fox 960
Dainaca Fritz Swamp Fox 946
Abaigail Parks Wade Hampton 917
Maddie Bayne JC's Lexington 879
Paisley MacDougal 836
Kassidy Johnson 826
Payten Thompson 817
Macie Eleena Garcia 811
Olivia Charles 791
Olivia Kieru 789
Ryan McCroskey 784
Natalie Ames 757
Sydney Cornell 754
Ava Grace Rodriguez 745
Janae Witt-Morgan 735
Ruthey Sisk 732
Laney Elkins 725
Jocelyn Currence 724
Cassidy Stanton 722
Emily Huestis 708
Sofia Freely 689
Bianca Nevaeh Garcia 676
Lauren P Winkler 675
Emily Miller 659
Alexa Puleo 650
Jaden McPherson 638
Lauren Melton 624
Skylah Santos 581
Gwen Balmer 578
Allison Holliday 561
Carmen Nicole Pruitt 545
Jillian Grieco-Eden 523
Addison Brantley 404
Elizabeth Canfield 265

Lilly Josephine Moore
Lilly McGill
Madison Howard



Makayla Rose Whatmore

U15 Boys

Name Total
Jackson Smith Paradise 1116
Joshua Mitchell AMF Columbia 1038
E'Nigel Simon Strikers 1035
Tanner James Hendricks Tri City 984
Dylan Davis-Singleton AMF Columbia 966
Trevor Spires JC'S Lexington 966
Steven Wilson Strikers 949
Colby Hamilton Hasty Gamecock 933
Colton Wayne Doremus Paradise 932
Andrew Davis Southgate 929
Jackson Rhee Strikers 922
Joseph David Kirk Gamecock 919
Maxwell Vongsavanh Myrtle Beach Bowl 918
Michael Williams Royal Z 912
Arthur Dionisio Myrtle Beach Bowl 909
Kaleb Parker Ashley 906
Connor Beasley Southgate 902
Ryley Mahon Myrtle Beach Bowl 899
Joseph Cochran 891
Noah Lobato 890
Henry Dionisio 889
Eric Kirsch 888
Christian Conrad 885
Tyler Stebbins 885
Dawson Cecil Mathis 876
Jaiden Gunter 874
Mason Spears 850
Waylan Woodall 845
Ethan Hall 844
Jason Sisk 841
Mason Raby 839
Hunter Crockett Watford 833
Jeffrey w Mahaffee 825
Kai Muckin 820
Elijah Gray 819
"RJ" Raymond Troche 813
Sean Weeks 813



Mason Burke
Caden Lusk

Nolan Loc Mitchell
Jacob J Herrera
Mckenzie Pitts
Daniel Amato

Cruz Spenziero
Parker Rede

Kyle Green Jr
Darnell Williams
Brayden Rosacker
Colten Miller Nelson
Jayden Graham
Marcus Long
Hayden Lee

Jack MacDougall
Tristin Blandin

Kodi Sellers

John Fincher Polson
Fredrick Thomas Mosley
Jace Jones

Cruz Uribe

Quinn Davis Posey
Storm Clark
Graham Watson
Britton Lewis

Gavin Barfield
Chase McAllister
Giovanni Luna
Caleb Belcher
Izaiha Ny'Kellius Joseph
Kellen James Hauger
Maddix Maloy
Amon Warren
Weston Kirkland
Jordan Thomas
Jakob Baysinger
Adam Mead

Stanley Rumph
Jaxon Hall

Mason James Clark

807
796
791
790
788
784
779
773
767
766
763
762
757
757
754
750
743
735
730
729
727
726
724
704
702
702
694
691
686
685
683
682
667
662
656
656
655
653
642
633
633



Inara Aljuwaie
Quincy Fields
Matthew Elvis
Schuyler Bunch
Rodney Eaan Kelso
Jacob Reed Goldie
Liam Crisp

Sterling "Chase" Moon
Luke Bartlett

Aiden Miller

Trent Smith

Joseph Valentine-Valent Il
Andrew Belt

James Lankford
Ethan Longe

Oliver Strouch
Gabriel Olivares
Ryan Awad

Felix Paul Wade
Gavin Goodrich
Daniel Peterson
Aiden Smith

Clayton Shirley
Spencer Melton
Zachery Parker
Kalin Wiszowaly
Joshua Walker
Hunter Billings
Harrison Armstrong
Brian Jones

Ethan Lanzone
Connor Feigl

Noah Bright

James Mason Arbogast
Miles D Smith
Derrick Hamlin

Cole Wellinger
Andrew Ricker
Arthur Dearth Moore
Elijah Oxford
Gabriel Malik Fox-McKinzy

629
627
623
619
617
614
612
609
605
598
596
592
589
588
587
579
579
578
578
570
554
543
539
526
525
524
524
522
520
517
506
485
483
445
428
369
368



U18 Girls

Name Total

Kaytlen Peck Strikers 1088
Amber Ferrara Myrtle Beach Bowl 982
Natalia Gallegos Swamp Fox 955
Jadeyn Surprenant Ashley 939
Olivia Blackburn JC Lexington 930
Zoey Christian Royal Z 921
Angela Echemendia Southgate 915
Savannah Rose McCoy 913
Delai Hyche 910
Emma Cairco 895
Zaharia Williams 894
Sydnie Vohs 885
Madison Page 864
Ashley Brook Ford 851
Layla Fontanez 850
Kalina Bowman 826
Lindsey A Williams 821
Michela McBride 784
Jasmine Strode 779
Sabrina Sistar 778
Subee Vongsavanh 776
Alli Etheridge 760
Alyssa Louise Phelan 741
Illiana Freely 725
Kaitlyn M Swaney 697
Shyanne Alexus Jackson 696
Samantha Baker 693
Amaris Grace Selman 684
Madison Morant 668
Natalie Selman 667
Tamrah Schneider 666
Molly McKeever 662
Haley Walker 660
Rebekah Burrell 658
Ava Teeters 649
Melissa Wimpey 624
Taylor Boney 587
Glori Smith 581



Tina Beere 555
Adrianna Canfield 490
Julie Redman 377
Carter Schrenker

U18 Boys

Name Total
Aiden Totherow Strikers 1147
Jacob Kiker Southgate 1135
Jayden Williams Myrtle Beach Bowl 1132
Wesley Wideman Expo #00 1129
Nathan Stewart Gamecock 1108
Matthew Kiker Southgate 1079
Austin Taylor Pepsi 1073
Joshua Jaye Phelan Strikers 1065
Wyatt McDaniel Myrtle Beach Bowl 1056
Mitchell Evan Powell Paradise 1053
Anthony Cruz Boulevard 1039
Michael Larson Tate Tri City 1031
Levi Marshall JC Lexington's 1027
Jackson Elkins Strikers 998
Logan Strode Swamp Fox 995
Mason Yarbrough Peach 985
Charlie Muckin 981
Benjamin Peahuff 979
Braxton Burkett 969
Christian James Merritt 968
London Gardner 965
Mar'Quis Stover 965
Matthew Yarbrough 964
Ethan Crisp 954
Edward Ellis Parker V 939
Caleb Baker 931
Brandon Todd 922
Tyler Slaton 922
Laine Doucette 921
Owen Erlewine 916
Brayden Battaglia 914
Cody W Cawthon 912
Jacob Herbert 907

Jonathan Ploof

906



Kaleb Springer
William Currence

lan Conrad

Nathan Allen Miller
Lukas Kuykendall
James Walker

Colson Edwards
Nicholas Medina
Wesley Klump

Kaian McCoy

William Reemsnyder
Brent Zarcone
Christopher Rhett Cox
Thomas Whatmore Jr
Liam James Buchanan
Jeffrey Pittman
Oreon Mosley

Diego Garcia

Mekhi Gary

Kyler Richardson
Javier Cruz

Zackery Goodman
Toler Maloy

Cory Shea Brown
Caleb Weathersby
Giovanni Pizzilo
Michael Bryce

Rhett Charles Blanton
William "Bryson" Cantrell
Devin J. Floyd

Gary Ames

Kasen Cislo

Tyler Williams
Franklin Schmidt
Connor Stanton
Joseph Davis

Jordan Chappell
Austin Brown

Aiden Hotovec
Matthew Powell
Spencer Bond

905
904
902
902
900
897
887
875
868
867
859
856
856
853
849
848
843
832
831
825
820
818
818
804
803
799
797
795
792
790
790
786
784
775
768
765
758
758
755
753
750



Ben Powell

William Logan Rainey
Brandon Clack
Cuyler Hawkes
Andrew Sibley
Michael Gary Mars
Cooper Schneider
Zamari Hammond
Joseph Wyatt Rogers
Carter MacDougal
Trenton Miller
Cameron Stidham
Joshua Mason Collins
Dylan Thomas Small
Kaeden Lee Brown
Joseph W Mahaffee
Carson Geddings
Thomas Billings
Jayce Black

Ace Autry Harrelson
Sam Cobb

Avery Chandler
William Miller
Trillyon Glover
Brenden Howard
Bryce Howard

Casey Dylan Stiles

Jayden Douglas Williams

749
745
744
737
735
729
729
726
726
725
724
723
721
706
696
692
643
639
632
617
566
544
543
540



